
LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/5/2019	à	16:25:24	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	1	DE	10

115	FAIR	PLAY	REGIONAL	1	FEMININ	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

Regional	1	-	Feminin 27111

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 536143 F.C.	Critourien 	 0 4 1 18 -4
	 781262 Espoir	Feminin	Perpignan 	 0 4 1 18 -4
3 524391 Toulouse	F.C. 	 0 5 1 18 -5
	 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 5 1 18 -5
5 503349 Asptt	Montpellier 	 0 6 1 18 -6
6 547304 F.C.	Eaunes	Labarthe	Sur	Leze 	 0 7 1 18 -7
7 500099 Montpellier	Herault	S.C. 	 0 8 1 18 -8
8 514895 U.S.	Ramonville 	 0 9 1 18 -9
9 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 	 0 10 1 18 -10
10 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 	 0 11 1 18 -11
11 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 	 0 12 1 18 -12
12 580858 F.	C.	St	Cyprien 	 0 14 1 18 -14
	 503251 La	Clermontaise 	 0 14 1 18 -14
14 551482 U.	S.	Du	Gaillacois 	 0 15 1 18 -15
15 517037 Balma	S.C. 	 0 16 1 18 -16
16 542059 Asptt	Albi 	 0 17 1 18 -17
17 750342 Foot	Feminin	Nimes	Metropole	Gard 	 0 24 1 18 -24
	 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 24 1 18 -24
19 514449 U.S.	Leguevin 	 0 29 1 18 -29
20 580998 F.	C.	Milhaud 	 0 31 1 18 -31



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/5/2019	à	16:25:24	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	2	DE	10

116	FAIR	PLAY	REGIONAL	2	FEMININ	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

Regional	2	-	Feminin

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 	 0 0 1 11 0
	 550994 Ent.	Du	Gardon 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 508645 A.S.	Portet	Carrefour	Recebedou 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 781263 F.	Feminin	Bassin	Carcassonnais 	 0 0 1 8 0
5 547494 F.C.Sussargues 	 0 1 1 10 -1
	 553760 S.C.P	A.S.	Sainte	Christie	Preignan 	 0 1 1 10 -1
	 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 	 0 1 1 8 -1
8 522476 Gallia	S.	St	Aunes 	 0 2 1 11 -2
	 505989 S.C.	Lafrancaisain 	 0 2 1 10 -2
	 545076 Cahors	F.C. 	 0 2 1 10 -2
	 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 	 0 2 1 10 -2
	 538526 F.C.	Pollestres 	 0 2 1 8 -2
13 551504 Avenir	Foot	Lozere 	 0 4 1 10 -4
	 553143 Baillargues	St	Bres	Valergues 	 0 4 1 10 -4
	 551611 Sud	Astarac	2010 	 0 4 1 10 -4
	 514258 U.S.	St	Sulpice 	 0 4 1 10 -4
17 550350 F.C.	Escalquens 	 0 5 1 10 -5
	 590342 A.S.	Payrin	Rigautou 	 0 5 1 10 -5
19 531494 Druelle	F.	C. 	 0 8 1 10 -8
20 528505 O.	Cuxac	D'Aude 	 0 11 1 8 -11
21 505931 U.S.	Albigeoise 	 0 17 1 10 -17
22 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 	 0 21 1 10 -21



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/5/2019	à	16:25:24	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	3	DE	10

117	FAIR	PLAY	REGIONAL	2	FEMININ	ACCESSION	EN	R1

Regional	2	Fem	Accession	En	R1

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 531494 Druelle	F.	C. 	 0 1 1 8 -1
	 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 	 0 1 1 8 -1
3 590342 A.S.	Payrin	Rigautou 	 0 2 1 8 -2
	 522476 Gallia	S.	St	Aunes 	 0 2 1 8 -2
5 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 	 0 3 1 8 -3
	 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 	 0 3 1 7 -3
7 781263 F.	Feminin	Bassin	Carcassonnais 	 0 4 1 8 -4
	 505931 U.S.	Albigeoise 	 0 4 1 8 -4
9 550350 F.C.	Escalquens 	 0 5 1 8 -5
10 553143 Baillargues	St	Bres	Valergues 	 0 7 1 7 -7
11 508645 A.S.	Portet	Carrefour	Recebedou 	 0 9 1 8 -9
12 538526 F.C.	Pollestres 	 0 11 1 8 -11



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/5/2019	à	16:25:24	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	4	DE	10

118	FAIR	PLAY	REGIONAL	2	FEMININ	MAINTIEN	EN	R2

Regional	2	Fem	Maintien	En	R2

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 505989 S.C.	Lafrancaisain 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 545076 Cahors	F.C. 	 0 0 1 6 0
3 550994 Ent.	Du	Gardon 	 0 1 1 5 -1
4 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 	 0 2 1 7 -2
	 553760 S.C.P	A.S.	Sainte	Christie	Preignan 	 0 2 1 7 -2
	 514258 U.S.	St	Sulpice 	 0 2 1 6 -2
	 528505 O.	Cuxac	D'Aude 	 0 2 1 5 -2
8 547494 F.C.Sussargues 	 0 3 1 5 -3
	 551504 Avenir	Foot	Lozere 	 0 3 1 5 -3



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/5/2019	à	16:25:24	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	5	DE	10

213	FAIR	PLAY	U18	R1	FEMININ	M.P	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U18	Fem.	R1	A	11	(M.P)

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 517037 Balma	S.C. 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 524391 Toulouse	F.C. 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 542059 Asptt	Albi 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 0 1 9 0
5 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 1 1 10 -1



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/5/2019	à	16:25:24	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	6	DE	10

214	FAIR	PLAY	U18	R2	FEMININ	M.P	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U18	Fem.	R2	A	11	(M.P)

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 522124 S.A.	Auterivain 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 535409 Fontenilles	F.C. 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 517563 Coquelicots	Montechois 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 536143 F.C.	Critourien 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 505892 U.S.	Revel 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 509294 U.S.	Malausaine 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 521335 A.S.	Briatexte 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 517290 U.S.	Venerquoise 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 505949 St.	Caussadais 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 545872 Ecole	De	F.	Save	Gesse 	 0 0 1 10 0
	 514258 U.S.	St	Sulpice 	 0 0 1 10 0



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/5/2019	à	16:25:24	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	7	DE	10

215	FAIR	PLAY	U18	R2	FEMININ	L.R	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U	18	Fem.	R2	A	11	(L.R)

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 580998 F.	C.	Milhaud 	 0 0 1 14 0
	 519483 J.S.	Chemin	Bas	D'Avignon 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 532946 F.C.	De	Maurin 	 0 0 1 13 0
	 503349 Asptt	Montpellier 	 0 0 1 9 0
	 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 0 1 9 0
	 547494 F.C.Sussargues 	 0 0 1 9 0
	 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 	 0 0 1 9 0
	 548837 F.C.	Bagnols	Pont 	 0 0 1 9 0
	 781262 Espoir	Feminin	Perpignan 	 0 0 1 9 0
10 528507 Ar.S.	Juvignac 	 0 1 1 14 -1



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/5/2019	à	16:25:24	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	8	DE	10

216	FAIR	PLAY	U18	R1	FEMININ	P.H	2	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U18	Fem.	R1	A	11

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 	 0 0 1 6 0
	 547494 F.C.Sussargues 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 524391 Toulouse	F.C. 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 517037 Balma	S.C. 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 503349 Asptt	Montpellier 	 0 0 1 4 0



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/5/2019	à	16:25:24	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	9	DE	10

217	FAIR	PLAY	U18	R2	FEMININ	P.H	2	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U18	Fem.	R2	A	11

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 536143 F.C.	Critourien 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 535409 Fontenilles	F.C. 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 545872 Ecole	De	F.	Save	Gesse 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 521335 A.S.	Briatexte 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 514258 U.S.	St	Sulpice 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 542059 Asptt	Albi 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 509294 U.S.	Malausaine 	 0 0 1 4 0



LIGUE	DE	FOOTBALL	D'OCCITANIE Classements	challenges*

Généré	le	17/5/2019	à	16:25:24	par	Amandine	VOLLE PAGE	10	DE	10

218	FAIR	PLAY	U18	R3	FEMININ	P.H	2	LIGUE	OCCITANIE

U18	Fem.	R3	A	11

Aucune Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 522124 S.A.	Auterivain 	 0 0 1 5 0
	 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 	 0 0 1 4 0
	 581025 Et.S.	Montagne	Noire 	 0 0 1 4 0
	 517563 Coquelicots	Montechois 	 0 0 1 4 0
	 517290 U.S.	Venerquoise 	 0 0 1 4 0
	 505892 U.S.	Revel 	 0 0 1 4 0
	 505949 St.	Caussadais 	 0 0 1 3 0


